
SPRING SCHEDULE 2024

May 4, Sat. –Chippewa Valley Group of the Wisconsin Sierra Club - 7:00am to 12:00pm

Libby Stupak – stupakls@hotmail.com 715-833-1941

May 4, Sat. – Wings Over Alma - 1:00pm to 5:00pm Julene Rohrer – julene.rohrer@gmail.com

608-685-3303

May 11, Sat. - Natural Resources Foundation of Wisconsin - 7:00am-12:00pm

Christine Tanzer - christine.tanzer@wisconsin.gov

608-409-3122

Ride Sponsored by the Lower Chippewa River Alliance

May 11, Sat. - Landmark Conservancy - 1:00pm to 5:00pm

Sara Norman – sara@landmarkwi.org 715-235-8850

May 17, Fri. – Thousand Lakes Region of the NMRA – 1:30pm to 4:00pm

Pat Thoney

May 18, Sat. – The Prairie Enthusiasts - 7:30am to 12:00pm

Katie Hahn – theprairieenthusiasts.org / theprairieenthusiasts.csc@gmail.com

May 18, Sat. – Wings Over Alma - 1:00pm to 5:00pm Julene Rohrer – julene.rohrer@gmail.com

608-685-3303

No rides scheduled for Memorial Day weekend.

May 27, 2024



FALL SCHEDULE 2024

No rides scheduled for Labor Day Weekend

Sept. 2, 2024

Sept. 7, Sat. – Visit Pepin County - 8:00am to 12:00pm

LeAnna Kavanaugh – lkavanaugh@co.pepin.wi.us 715-672-7242 ext.146

Sept. 7, Sat. – Visit Pepin County - 1:00pm to 5:00pm

LeAnna Kavanaugh – lkavanaugh@co.pepin.wi.us 715-672-7242 ext.146

Sept. 8, Sun. - Annual CVMCA Members Picnic - 11:00am Durand Memorial Park

Sept. 14, Sat. – Marquardt Family - 8:30am to 11:30pm

Dana Marquardt – dmarquardt@bsm.com 507-312-5022

Sept. 14, Sat. – Natural Resources Foundation of Wisconsin and DNR - 1:00pm to 5:00pm

Christine Tanzer - christine.tanzer@wisconsin.gov - 608-409-3122

Ride Sponsored by the Lower Chippewa River Alliance

Sept. 21, Sat. - Wings Over Alma -7:30am to 12:00pm Julene Rohrer – julene.rohrer@gmail.com

608-685-3303

Sept. 21, Sat. - Wings Over Alma - 1:00pm to 5:00pm Julene Rohrer – julene.rohrer@gmail.com

608-685-3303

Sept. 28, Sat. – Alma Knights of Columbus – 8:00am to 12:00pm Bryce Lisowski – blisowski@tds.net

715-495-0488

Sept. 28, Sat. - Rustic Road Gallery – 1:00pm to 5:00pm Tom Hansen - tom@cooperhansen.com

715-714-7428



Remember to take along water, insect repellent, sunscreen, binoculars, field guides and wear

appropriate footwear and field clothing.

Rides are subject to change dependent on weather conditions.

www.cvmca.info

Chippewa Valley Motor Car Association P.O. Box 73, Durand, WI 54736


